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0 0 Super en Junior 0 0 170 80 250 100,0

1 J 025 Mariska en Marijke dr. Ariëns Ingrid Hengelo 2 1 122 66 188 75,2

2 J 021 Karin en Marsha Dirck Rembrantsz Nieuwe Niedorp 1 3 124 57 181 72,4

3 J 044 Iona en Sjanne Scouting Hamaland Doetinchem 3 2 100 60 160 64,0

4 J 012 Susan en Hante Dr. Ariensgroep Losser 7 4 87 54 141 56,4

5 J 004 David, Sven en Merijn Het Twentse Ros, H.J.B LInos Almelo 6 6 96 44 140 56,0

6 J 027 Mike en Robbert Bataven Ludger Hengelo (O) 4 11 98 37 135 54,0

7 J 011 Martijn en Daniel John F. Kennedy Almelo 5 12 97 35 132 52,8

8 J 003 Anouk en Emily Dr. Ariensgroep Losser 10 7 83 42 125 50,0

9 J 029 Noëlle en Sacha Dirck Rembrantsz Groep Nieuwe Niedorp 9 8 85 40 125 50,0

10 J 019 Wouter en Ewan Jagermeester Johan Bentinck Apeldoorn 8 13 86 34 120 48,0

11 J 022 Bram en Mike Westerkwartier Diemen 12 10 81 38 119 47,6

12 J 002 Leslie en Benne Azoelen Den Ham 15 17 77 30 107 42,8

13 J 015 Floris en Esmy scoga gaanderen 27 5 54 50 104 41,6

14 J 039 Jesse en Roan Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 17 19 74 30 104 41,6

15 J 008 Anouk en Ellen Scoga gaanderen 18 15 72 31 103 41,2

16 J 028 Luc en Christiaan dirck rembrantz groep nieuwe niedorp 13 24 80 22 102 40,8

17 J 023 Dennis en Stef Dr. Ariëns Ingrid Hengelo 25 9 60 39 99 39,6

18 J 024 Lars en Daniel Het Twentse Ros Almelo 11 28 82 16 98 39,2

19 J 006 Chiel, Renier en Jade Azoelen Den Ham 14 26 79 18 97 38,8

20 J 017 Jeffrey en Jelco scoga Gaanderen 22 21 61 27 88 35,2

21 J 001 Leroy en Jur Dr. Ariensgroep Losser 21 25 64 21 85 34,0

22 J 047 Andrew en David Het Twentse Ros Almelo 19 29 71 14 85 34,0

23 J 042 Twan en Bram Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 38 14 46 32 78 31,2

24 J 032 Rob en Annemarie HJB Llanos Almelo 33 18 47 30 77 30,8

25 J 031 Joanne en Meral Hamaland Doetinchem 16 48 76 0 76 30,4

26 J 026 Saray en Silke Scoga en Hamaland

Gaanderen en 

Doetinchem 40 16 42 31 73 29,2

27 J 049 Jasper en Daniel graaf otto lochem 24 32 61 12 73 29,2

28 J 018 Daan en Maurits H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 28 27 53 18 71 28,4

29 J 034 Alex en Denise HJB Llanos Almelo 39 22 44 26 70 28,0

30 J 040 Sam en Sanne Hamaland Doetinchem 37 23 46 24 70 28,0

31 J 035 Tim en Bjorn roothaan Doetinchem 41 20 40 29 69 27,6
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32 J 009 Kirsten en Bernhard Admiraal Kruys Vriezenveen 20 42 68 0 68 27,2

33 J 045 Leonie en Fleur Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 30 30 51 12 63 25,2

34 J 013 Luuk en Harm teylersgroep Losser 26 38 56 6 62 24,8

35 J 033 Willem en Florian Admiraal Kruys Groep Vriezenveen 23 49 61 0 61 24,4

36 J 041 Mike en Tim graaf otto groep lochem lochem 31 35 50 11 61 24,4

37 J 043 Rik en Rik Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 32 36 49 10 59 23,6

38 J 048 Tara en Geke Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 35 31 47 12 59 23,6

39 J 038 Loek en Niels Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 34 34 47 11 58 23,2

40 J 036 Thijs en Hanna Boxmeer Boxmeer 36 33 46 11 57 22,8

41 J 030 Perry en Sander John F. Kennedy Almelo 29 47 52 0 52 20,8

42 J 005 Bob en Nick Dr, Ariensgroep Losser 45 37 29 9 38 15,2

43 J 046 Tijmen en Joey Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 44 39 31 6 37 14,8

44 J 016 Elisabeth en Nicky Johan van den Kornput Steenwijk 42 45 34 0 34 13,6

45 J 020 Annebel en David het twentse ros Almelo 43 46 32 0 32 12,8

46 J 010 Mischa en Rhonyl Dr ariensgroep losser 46 43 25 0 25 10,0

47 J 014 Twan en Alissa admiraal kruys groep 1 vriezenveen 47 44 25 0 25 10,0

48 J 007 Denise en Karlijn dr Ariënsgroep Losser 48 41 21 0 21 8,4

49 J 037 Rik, Mart en Martijn AKG vriezenveen 49 40 11 1 12 4,8
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0 Super en Junior 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 20 30 10 0 170 100,0 0

J 001 Leroy en Jur 10 0 6 10 x x x x 5 6 4 13 0 10 64 37,6 21

J 002 Leslie en Benne 10 3 10 10 10 6 6 7 3 7 5 0 77 45,3 15

J 003 Anouk en Emily 10 1 10 6 8 8 10 3 1 6 17 3 83 48,8 10

J 004 David, Sven en Merijn 10 1 10 10 10 8 7 3 4 6 6 11 10 96 56,5 6

J 005 Bob en Nick 10 0 x 0 x x 9 3 3 4 0 29 17,1 45

J 006 Chiel, Renier en Jade 10 3 10 10 10 6 7 7 3 9 4 0 79 46,5 14

J 007 Denise en Karlijn 10 0 x 0 x x 0 5 3 3 0 21 12,4 48

J 008 Anouk en Ellen 10 2 10 7 9 3 6 10 2 0 4 6 3 72 42,4 18

J 009 Kirsten en Bernhard 10 5 10 10 4 8 10 5 2 0 1 3 68 40,0 20

J 010 Mischa en Rhonyl 10 0 x 0 x x 0 3 1 7 4 0 25 14,7 46

J 011 Martijn en Daniel 10 1 8 10 10 9 8 x 4 8 6 17 6 97 57,1 5

J 012 Susan en Hante 10 7 10 5 x x 9 9 3 8 3 10 7 6 87 51,2 7

J 013 Luuk en Harm 10 3 10 10 9 4 x x 2 7 1 0 * 56 32,9 26

J 014 Twan en Alissa 10 1 x 8 0 6 0 x x x 0 0 * 25 14,7 47

J 015 Floris en Esmy 10 6 5 7 7 8 x x x 0 8 3 * 54 31,8 27

J 016 Elisabeth en Nicky 10 4 x 7 0 4 0 x x x 8 1 * 34 20,0 42

J 017 Jeffrey en Jelco 10 1 6 8 10 6 0 7 3 0 7 3 61 35,9 22

J 018 Daan en Maurits 10 6 6 10 10 9 x x 2 0 0 * 53 31,2 28

J 019 Wouter en Ewan 10 1 10 10 10 5 8 7 3 7 4 6 5 86 50,6 8

J 020 Annebel en David x x 2 8 7 9 x x 3 0 0 3 * 32 18,8 43

J 021 Karin en Marsha 10 6 6 10 9 10 9 7 3 0 5 15 28 6 * 124 72,9 1

J 022 Bram en Mike 10 4 10 8 9 8 7 6 3 7 5 4 81 47,6 12

J 023 Dennis en Stef 10 1 x x 10 4 8 3 x 4 2 12 6 60 35,3 25

J 024 Lars en Daniel 10 2 10 10 9 8 9 3 2 0 3 10 6 * 82 48,2 11

J 025 Mariska en Marijke 10 7 10 10 0 9 10 5 1 10 6 12 23 9 122 71,8 2
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J 026 Saray en Silke 10 6 x 7 10 9 x x x 0 0 * 42 24,7 40

J 027 Mike en Robbert 10 2 8 10 10 7 10 7 5 4 2 12 8 3 98 57,6 4

J 028 Luc en Christiaan 10 4 6 8 10 8 10 5 2 6 3 8 80 47,1 13

J 029 Noëlle en Sacha 10 5 6 8 5 8 9 4 1 7 4 8 4 6 85 50,0 9

J 030 Perry en Sander 10 1 x 9 9 9 0 6 1 0 4 3 52 30,6 29

J 031 Joanne en Meral 10 5 10 6 1 8 10 6 1 4 2 11 2 76 44,7 16

J 032 Rob en Annemarie 10 6 6 10 3 9 x x 3 0 0 47 27,6 33

J 033 Willem en Florian 10 3 10 10 1 8 8 6 1 0 1 3 61 35,9 23

J 034 Alex en Denise 10 6 8 x 3 9 x x 2 6 0 * 44 25,9 39

J 035 Tim en Bjorn 10 6 5 7 1 8 x x x 0 3 * 40 23,5 41

J 036 Thijs en Hanna 10 2 10 8 7 9 x x x 0 0 * 46 27,1 36

J 037 Rik, Mart en Martijn 10 1 x 0 0 0 0 x x 0 0 * 11 6,5 49

J 038 Loek en Niels 10 1 10 7 0 8 7 4 x 0 0 47 27,6 34

J 039 Jesse en Roan 10 3 x 9 10 9 7 9 4 6 7 0 74 43,5 17

J 040 Sam en Sanne 10 8 10 9 1 8 x x x 0 0 * 46 27,1 37

J 041 Mike en Tim 10 3 6 10 0 8 7 6 x x 0 * 50 29,4 31

J 042 Twan en Bram 10 5 x 9 0 4 0 0 4 6 5 0 3 46 27,1 38

J 043 Rik en Rik 10 4 6 9 0 8 7 5 x x 0 49 28,8 32

J 044 Iona en Sjanne 10 6 10 10 8 9 10 4 2 5 2 12 12 * 100 58,8 3

J 045 Leonie en Fleur 10 6 6 10 0 8 7 4 x x 0 * 51 30,0 30

J 046 Tijmen en Joey 10 5 x 5 0 4 x x 1 6 0 * 31 18,2 44

J 047 Andrew en David 10 8 10 10 1 10 9 6 1 0 5 1 71 41,8 19

J 048 Tara en Geke 10 2 2 10 0 10 0 5 3 0 5 0 47 27,6 35

J 049 Jasper en Daniel 10 5 2 10 0 10 10 5 3 0 6 0 61 35,9 24
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0 Super en Junior 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 80 100,0 0

J 001 Leroy en Jur 6 0 8 0 x x 0 7 21 26,3 25

J 002 Leslie en Benne x 2 6 5 7 10 x x 30 37,5 17

J 003 Anouk en Emily 10 1 6 1 4 10 5 5 42 52,5 7

J 004 David, Sven en Merijn 10 1 10 3 5 7 5 3 44 55,0 6

J 005 Bob en Nick 1 0 8 0 x x x x 9 11,3 37

J 006 Chiel, Renier en Jade x 2 0 2 7 7 x x 18 22,5 26

J 007 Denise en Karlijn x 0 0 0 x x x x 0 0,0 41

J 008 Anouk en Ellen 3 0 6 1 1 10 7 3 31 38,8 15

J 009 Kirsten en Bernhard x 0 x x x x x x 0 0,0 42

J 010 Mischa en Rhonyl 0 0 0 0 x x x x 0 0,0 43

J 011 Martijn en Daniel 6 2 10 x 4 8 0 5 35 43,8 12

J 012 Susan en Hante 10 4 8 3 7 9 7 6 54 67,5 4

J 013 Luuk en Harm x 0 0 0 x 6 x x 6 7,5 38

J 014 Twan en Alissa x 0 0 x x x x x 0 0,0 44

J 015 Floris en Esmy 10 1 10 1 9 10 3 6 50 62,5 5

J 016 Elisabeth en Nicky x 0 x x x x x x 0 0,0 45

J 017 Jeffrey en Jelco x 0 6 1 3 8 4 5 27 33,8 21

J 018 Daan en Maurits 1 1 6 1 x 9 x x 18 22,5 27

J 019 Wouter en Ewan 9 2 8 5 x 7 0 3 34 42,5 13

J 020 Annebel en David x 0 0 x x x x x 0 0,0 46

J 021 Karin en Marsha 10 4 10 3 1 10 10 9 57 71,3 3

J 022 Bram en Mike 2 1 10 0 6 9 5 5 38 47,5 10

J 023 Dennis en Stef 5 3 8 0 4 10 3 6 39 48,8 9

J 024 Lars en Daniel 5 3 0 1 x 7 x x 16 20,0 28

J 025 Mariska en Marijke 10 7 8 6 10 10 7 8 66 82,5 1

J 026 Saray en Silke 10 1 10 x x 9 0 1 31 38,8 16

J 027 Mike en Robbert 5 3 4 2 4 7 6 6 37 46,3 11

J 028 Luc en Christiaan 5 1 0 0 4 7 3 2 22 27,5 24

J 029 Noëlle en Sacha 10 1 8 0 3 9 6 3 40 50,0 8

J 030 Perry en Sander x 0 x x x x x x 0 0,0 47

J 031 Joanne en Meral x 0 0 x x x x x * 0 0,0 48
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J 032 Rob en Annemarie 5 2 8 1 2 9 0 3 30 37,5 18

J 033 Willem en Florian x 0 x x x x x x 0 0,0 49

J 034 Alex en Denise 10 2 8 1 x 5 x x 26 32,5 22

J 035 Tim en Bjorn x 1 8 1 9 10 x x 29 36,3 20

J 036 Thijs en Hanna x 1 0 x 9 x x 1 * 11 13,8 33

J 037 Rik, Mart en Martijn x 0 0 x x 1 x x 1 1,3 40

J 038 Loek en Niels x 1 0 2 x 8 x x 11 13,8 34

J 039 Jesse en Roan 5 0 10 2 4 9 x x 30 37,5 19

J 040 Sam en Sanne 10 0 0 x 4 10 x x 24 30,0 23

J 041 Mike en Tim x 0 0 2 x 9 x x 11 13,8 35

J 042 Twan en Bram 6 1 8 2 9 6 x x 32 40,0 14

J 043 Rik en Rik x 1 0 2 x 7 x x 10 12,5 36

J 044 Iona en Sjanne 10 5 6 5 7 10 9 8 60 75,0 2

J 045 Leonie en Fleur x 1 0 1 x 10 x x 12 15,0 30

J 046 Tijmen en Joey x 0 0 x x 6 x x 6 7,5 39

J 047 Andrew en David 1 5 0 1 x 7 x x 14 17,5 29

J 048 Tara en Geke x 4 0 1 x 7 x x 12 15,0 31

J 049 Jasper en Daniel x 0 0 2 x 9 x 1 12 15,0 32
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